Portales - D31 - 11/15/2025

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Ham, Daniel
Reimer, Landon
Rodriguez, Ruben
Reimer, Landon

Name

Cross, Hudson
Seume, Hayden
Nuefeld, David
Vega, Cody
Nuefeld, David
Neufeld, Pedro

Name
Pearson, EddiedJoe
Francis, Gavin

Name
Pacheco, Aidyn
Hernandez, Adan !
Neufeld, John
Middleton, Kip
Nix, Emily
Fuchs, Seth
Fuqua, Rylan
Fuchs, Seth
Fuqua, Rylan
Cruz, Gaspar

Name

Froese, Peter
Espinoza, Octavio
Pearson, EddieJoe
Martinez, Mateo
Bell, Madelyn
Gregory, John

Name

Froese, Peter
Cruz, Gaspar
Williams, Kale
Martinez, Mateo

Beginner / 25 Teams

Position Time On
Header 26.89 On 2
Heeler

Header 35.94 On 2
Heeler

#1.0/67 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.97
Heeler
Header 30.03
Heeler
Header 31.28
Heeler

#1.5 Incentive / 46 Teams

Position Time
Header 28.56 On3
Heeler

#2.0/ 108 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.79
Heeler

Header 36.96
Heeler

Header 37.41
Heeler

Header 39.35
Heeler

Header 42.51
Heeler

#2.5/68 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.31
Heeler

Header 35.69
Heeler

Header 38.23
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 24 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.51

Heeler

Header 32.85
Heeler

Earnings
$560.00
$560.00
$375.00
$375.00

Earnings
$1,255.00
$1,255.00

$755.00
$755.00
$500.00
$500.00

Earnings
$605.00
$605.00

Earnings
$1,030.00
$1,030.00

$860.00
$430.00
$690.00
$690.00
$515.00
$515.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$1,275.00
$1,275.00

$765.00
$765.00
$510.00
$510.00

Earnings
$985.00
$985.00
$655.00
$655.00

Prize
Hoodie
Hoodie

Prize
Buckle
Buckle

Prize
Buckle
Buckle

Prize
Buckle
Buckle

Prize
Buckle
Buckle

Prize
Buckle
Buckle



